

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 2650/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2007 in ITA No.612/2005 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CIT, PANCHKULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE, HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2008
(CC NOS. 2684, 2688, 2689, 2711, 2733, 2736, 2874, 3089, 3174, 3207, 3213,
3301, 3279, 3307, 3308, 3316, 3377, 3389, 3392 & 3393 of 2008)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG
 Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Vikram Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.
 Ms. Vismai Rao, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(N. Annapurna) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master Court Master