

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5644/2008

CIT, PANCHKULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE, HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS.5645, 5646, 5647, 5650, 5651, 5653, 5655, 5657,
5659, 5663, 5665, 5670, 5674, 5679, 5688, 5690, 5691, 5694, 5698
& 5700 of 2008

Date: 11/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to file the spare copies within a week.

Issue notice immediately thereafter, as per earlier order.

List the matters on 22nd July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar