

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5644/2008

CIT, PANCHKULA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE, HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18841 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5645 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5646 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5647 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5650 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5651 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5653 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5655 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5657 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5659 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5663 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5665 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5670 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5674 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5679 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5688 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5690 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5691 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5694 of 2008

(With office report)

...2/-

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 5698 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5700 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has failed to take appropriate steps and failed to comply with the earlier order dated 5.8.2008.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non prosecution.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar